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PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM IF YOU HAVE
ANY ALLERGIES

JAIN MENU AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

KIDS MEALS

A MEAL, ICE-CREAM & ONE SOFT DRINK
*UPTO 12 YEARS OLD

1. PICK A MAIN DISH

MARGHERITA PIZZA v (2 TOPPINGS)

CHICKEN NUGGETS (SERVED WITH CHIPS

FISH GOUJONS (SERVED WITH CHIPS)

LAMB BOLOGNESE*

PASTA IN TOMATO SAUCE v

PASTA WITH CHICKEN IN CREAM SAUCE*

PASTA IN CREAM SAUCE v

CHOOSE YOUR PASTA FROM PENNE, FETTUCCINE, SPAGHETTI OR LINGUINE

* £2 Supplement

2. THEN SOMETHING SWEET

CHOCOLATE ICE-CREAM (OR)
VANILLA ICE-CREAM

3. AND A SOFT DRINK

COKE, COKE ZERO, DIET COKE, LEMONADE
JUICES; PINEAPPLE, APPLE




APPETISERS

CHILLI & LEMON MARINATED OLIVES va
GARLIC BREAD v

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE v

CHILLI CHEESE GARLIC BREAD v
HUMMUS WITH FRESH FLAT BREAD vG

VEGETARIAN STARTERS

MOGO PICANTE va
Fried cassava tossed in extra spicy picante sauce

SPICY MOGO IN POMODORO SAUCE vG
Fried cassava tossed in basil flavoured in a spicy tomato sauce

STUFFED MUSHROOM
Portobello mushroom filled with spinach &ricotta, served
with garlic cream sauce

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE FORMAGGIO
Cheese dip with pimiento peppers, mushrooms, artichoke
& spinach, served with garlic bread

PANEER IN CREAMY RED PESTO
Paneer cheese tossed in spicy red pepper & tomato sauce

GRILLED PANEER IN GREEN CHILLI PESTO
Grilled paneer cheese marinated in green chilli pesto,
onion & pepper

MEAT & FISH STARTERS

CHILLI GARLIC PRAWNS
Spicy tiger prawns, tossed in spicy tomato sauce, served with
toast & lemon salad

FRIED CALAMARI
Served with lime mayo

DUST FRIED FISH
Dust fried seabass tossed in spicy tomato sauce

SPICED CHICKEN WINGS
Spicy buffalo wings served with chilli & lime mayo.
Garnished with lime mayo, crispy onion and spring onion

£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.50
£8.50

£9.00

£9.50

£11.00

£12.00

£13.00

£12.50

£13.50

£12.00

£10.00

£9.00



PIZZA

HAND STRETCHED FRESH DOUGH, BAKED IN OUR PIZZA OVEN & TOPPED WITH
MOZZARELLA, TOMATO SAUCE & FRESH HERBS.

PIZZAS WILL BE SERVED AS AND WHEN THEY ARE READY.

VEG

MARGHERITA
The classic, just cheese & tomato

ZENZERO HOT
House special spicy pizza with all the chillies (green, red and
jalapenos), mixed peppers & black olives

HOT CHILLI PANEER
Red & green chillies, red onion, mushrooms, peppers,
garlic and paneer cheese

VEG CHILLI CORIANDER
The Indo-Italian pizza with mixed peppers & sweetcorn
marinated in fresh chillies, coriander & turmeric

FOUR SEASON VEG
Classic margherita with choice of any four veg toppings

EXTRA TOPPINGS £1.50 each

Green olives / sweetcorn / sundried tomatoes / artichokes /
mushrooms /pineapple / peppers / jalapefios /

chillies / onions / garlic / black olives

NON-VEG

AMERICAN HOT
A sizzling pizza with pepperoni, onions, chillies & jalapefios

CAJUN CHICKEN
Southern spiced chicken with onions & peppers

CHICKEN TIKKA
The Indo-Italian pizza with classic chicken tikka, onion, mint
& coriander

CHICKEN CHILLI CORIANDER
The Indo-Italian pizza with chicken marinated in fresh chillies,
turmeric & coriander

LAMB KEEMA CALZONE
Half moon closed pizza filled with Indian spiced lamb mince,
green peas and mozzerella

EXTRA TOPPINGS £2.00 each
Grilled chicken /bacon /egg /
pepperoni / prawns / keema

£10.00

£13.50

£14.50

£13.50

£14.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£16.50



PASTA

CHOOSE YOUR PASTA
LINGUINE, FETTUCCINE, PENNE & SPAGHETTI

VEG

ARRABIATA vG
Pasta tossed in spicy tomato & basil sauce

NAPOLTENA v
Pasta tossed in tomato sauce

SAFFRON ALFREDO
Pasta tossed in spicy saffron flavoured alfredo sauce with
sweetcorn, peppers, asparagus & spinach

ALFREDO MUSHROOM & BROCCOLI
Pasta tossed in a creamy alfredo sauce with roast
mushrooms & broccoli

CHILLI ALFREDO
Pasta tossed in spicy alfredo sauce with chillies,
asparagus, mushrooms, sweetcorn & chilli flakes

PESTO )
Pasta tossed in olive oil, garlic, chilli flakes & basil pesto

ZENZERO (N)

£13.50
House special with spicy tomato sauce, spinach, asparagus,
broccoli, pine nuts, a touch of cream & feta crumble

NON-VEG

PESTO WITH CHICKEN N
Pasta tossed in olive oil, garlic, chilli flakes, basil pesto
& grilled chicken

FRADIABLO n
House special with prawns, spicy tomato sauce, spinach,
asparagus, pine nuts, a touch of cream & feta crumble

LAMB BOLOGNESE
Pasta tossed in perfectly seasoned lamb mince

PRAWN SAFFRON ALFREDO
Pasta tossed in spicy alfredo sauce with chillies,
asparagus, mushrooms, sweetcorn & chilli flakes with prawns

CHICKEN & SPINACH N
Pasta tossed in butter, white wine, lemon, pine nuts, spinach,
mushrooms & grilled chicken slices

SEAFOOD MEDLEY
Pasta tossed in mixed seafood, roasted mushroomes, chillies,
cherry tomatoes & a splash of vodka

£11.00

£10.00

£13.00

£13.50

£13.00

£13.50

£14.50

£16.00

£16.00

£16.00

£15.00

£17.00



MAIN COURSE

CHICKEN MILANESE
Grilled chicken breast resting on a bed of fettuccine alfredo
topped with a pepper & caper relish

PAN FRIED SEABASS
Pan fried seabass served on a bed of herbed potatoes,
with green peas, pimientos & topped with caper cream sauce

GRILLED RACK OF LAMB
Served with sautéed potatoes & tossed vegetables

LAMB LASAGNE (FROM THE OVEN)
Lamb mince layered with pasta sheets & slowly baked
in the oven with cheese sauce

£20.00

£20.00

£24.00

£16.50

VEGETARIAN MAIN COURSE

SPICY VEGETABLE RISOTTO
Arborio rice slowly cooked with tomato sauce, broccoli,
artichokes, green peas, artichokes & chillies

VEG CANNELLONI (FROM THE OVEN)
Pasta filled with spinach & ricotta, baked with tomato sauce,
coriander pesto & cheese sauce

VEG LASAGNE (FROM THE OVEN)
Grilled exotic vegetables layered with pasta sheets & baked
in the oven with cheese sauce

SIDES

FRIES va

PICANTE FRIES va

CAJUN POTATO WEDGES ve
GARLIC BROCCOLI ve

£14.00

£14.50

£14.50

£5.00
£6.00
£5.00

£5.00



SALADS

CHEFS SPECIAL CAESAR SALAD
Served with grilled chicken & our special Caesar dressing

VEG CAESAR SALAD v
A classic served with our special Caesar dressing and
topped with parmesan

HOUSE SALAD ve
A refreshing salad of mixed leaves with olives, cucumber,
cherry tomatoes & tossed in house dressing

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD v
Refreshing salad of cucumber, tomato, onions, peppers,
fresh mixed leaves with oregano & topped with feta cheese

DESSERTS

SELECTION OF ICE-CREAMS & SORBETS
Choose from — strawberry, vanilla, chocolate, pistachio,
caramel, oreo or bubble gum. Lemon & mango sorbets.

SIGNATURE SWEET WAFFLES
Fluffy waffles served with delicious pistachio ice-cream,
hot chocolate pouring sauce & berries

CARAMEL CHURROS
With a light caramel inside. Dunk them in our indulgent
caramel sauce

WARM BROWNIE
Heavenly chocolate brownie served with vanilla ice-cream
and topped with chocolate sauce & berries

TIRAMISU
The all time favourite creamy dreamy coffee flavoured ltalian
desert - a Blue Zenzer favourite

£13.00

£10.00

£9.00

£10.00

£2.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.50

£6.50



CELEBRATING SOMETHING
SPECIAL SOON?

Did you know we offer bespoke packages

across the venue for every occasion?

EMAIL US TO PLAN YOUR EVENT
WITH BIGSHOTS TODAY!

enquires@bigshotsgolfuk.com




