

POWERED BY



PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF OUR TEAM IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES

JAIN MENU AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

KIDS MEALS

A MEAL, ICE-CREAM & ONE SOFT DRINK
*UP TO 12 YEARS OLD

£10.00

1. PICK A MAIN DISH

MARGHERITA PIZZA v (2 TOPPINGS)

CHICKEN NUGGETS (SERVED WITH CHIPS

FISH GOUJONS (SERVED WITH CHIPS)

LAMB BOLOGNESE*

PASTA IN TOMATO SAUCE v

PASTA WITH CHICKEN IN CREAM SAUCE*

PASTA IN CREAM SAUCE v

CHOOSE YOUR PASTA FROM PENNE, FETTUCCINE, SPAGHETTI OR LINGUINE

* £2 Supplement

2. THEN SOMETHING SWEET

CHOCOLATE ICE-CREAM (OR)

VANILLA ICE-CREAM

3. AND A SOFT DRINK

COKE, COKE ZERO, DIET COKE, LEMONADE JUICES; PINEAPPLE, APPLE

APPETISERS

CHILLI & LEMON MARINATED OLIVES VG	£5.00
GARLIC BREAD v	£5.50
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE v	£6.00
CHILLI CHEESE GARLIC BREAD v	£6.50
HUMMUS WITH FRESH FLAT BREAD vg	£8.50

VEGETARIAN STARTERS

MOGO PICANTE vg Fried cassava tossed in extra spicy picante sauce	£9.00
SPICY MOGO IN POMODORO SAUCE vg Fried cassava tossed in basil flavoured in a spicy tomato sauce	£9.50
STUFFED MUSHROOM Portobello mushroom filled with spinach & ricotta, served with garlic cream sauce	£11.00
SPINACH & ARTICHOKE FORMAGGIO Cheese dip with pimiento peppers, mushrooms, artichoke & spinach, served with garlic bread	£12.00
PANEER IN CREAMY RED PESTO Paneer cheese tossed in spicy red pepper & tomato sauce	£13.00
GRILLED PANEER IN GREEN CHILLI PESTO Grilled paneer cheese marinated in green chilli pesto, onion & pepper	£12.50

MEAT & FISH STARTERS

CHILLI GARLIC PRAWNS	£13.50
Spicy tiger prawns, tossed in spicy tomato sauce, served with	
toast & lemon salad	
FRIED CALAMARI	£12.00
Served with lime mayo	
DUST FRIED FISH	£10.00
Dust fried seabass tossed in spicy tomato sauce	
SPICED CHICKEN WINGS	£9.00
Spicy buffalo wings served with chilli & lime mayo.	
Garnished with lime mayo, crispy onion and spring onion	

PIZZA

HAND STRETCHED FRESH DOUGH, BAKED IN OUR PIZZA OVEN & TOPPED WITH MOZZARELLA, TOMATO SAUCE & FRESH HERBS.

PIZZAS WILL BE SERVED AS AND WHEN THEY ARE READY.

VEG

MARGHERITA The classic, just cheese & tomato	£10.00
ZENZERO HOT House special spicy pizza with all the chillies (green, red and jalapeños), mixed peppers & black olives	£13.50
HOT CHILLI PANEER Red & green chillies, red onion, mushrooms, peppers, garlic and paneer cheese	£14.50
VEG CHILLI CORIANDER The Indo-Italian pizza with mixed peppers & sweetcorn marinated in fresh chillies, coriander & turmeric	£13.50
FOUR SEASON VEG Classic margherita with choice of any four veg toppings	£14.00
EXTRA TOPPINGS £1.50 each Green olives / sweetcorn / sundried tomatoes / artichokes / mushrooms /pineapple / peppers / jalapeños / chillies / onions / garlic / black olives	

NON-VEG

AMERICAN HOT A sizzling pizza with pepperoni, onions, chillies & jalapeños	£15.00
CAJUN CHICKEN Southern spiced chicken with onions & peppers	£15.00
CHICKEN TIKKA The Indo-Italian pizza with classic chicken tikka, onion, mint & coriander	£15.00
CHICKEN CHILLI CORIANDER The Indo-Italian pizza with chicken marinated in fresh chillies, turmeric & coriander	£15.00
LAMB KEEMA CALZONE Half moon closed pizza filled with Indian spiced lamb mince, green peas and mozzerella	£16.50

EXTRA TOPPINGS £2.00 each

Grilled chicken /bacon /egg / pepperoni / prawns / keema

PASTA

CHOOSE YOUR PASTA
LINGUINE, FETTUCCINE, PENNE & SPAGHETTI

VEG

ARRABIATA vg Pasta tossed in spicy tomato & basil sauce	£11.00
NAPOLTENA v Pasta tossed in tomato sauce	£10.00
SAFFRON ALFREDO Pasta tossed in spicy saffron flavoured alfredo sauce with sweetcorn, peppers, asparagus & spinach	£13.00
ALFREDO MUSHROOM & BROCCOLI Pasta tossed in a creamy alfredo sauce with roast mushrooms & broccoli	£13.50
CHILLI ALFREDO Pasta tossed in spicy alfredo sauce with chillies, asparagus, mushrooms, sweetcorn & chilli flakes	£13.00
PESTO (N) Pasta tossed in olive oil, garlic, chilli flakes & basil pesto	£13.50
ZENZERO (N) £13.50 House special with spicy tomato sauce, spinach, asparagus, broccoli, pine nuts, a touch of cream & feta crumble	

NON-VEG

PESTO WITH CHICKEN N Pasta tossed in olive oil, garlic, chilli flakes, basil pesto & grilled chicken	£14.50
FRA DIABLO N House special with prawns, spicy tomato sauce, spinach, asparagus, pine nuts, a touch of cream & feta crumble	£16.00
LAMB BOLOGNESE Pasta tossed in perfectly seasoned lamb mince	£16.00
PRAWN SAFFRON ALFREDO Pasta tossed in spicy alfredo sauce with chillies, asparagus, mushrooms, sweetcorn & chilli flakes with prawns	£16.00
CHICKEN & SPINACH N Pasta tossed in butter, white wine, lemon, pine nuts, spinach, mushrooms & grilled chicken slices	£15.00
SEAFOOD MEDLEY Pasta tossed in mixed seafood, roasted mushrooms, chillies, cherry tomatoes & a splash of vodka	£17.00

MAIN COURSE

CHICKEN MILANESE Grilled chicken breast resting on a bed of fettuccine alfredo topped with a pepper & caper relish	£20.00
PAN FRIED SEABASS Pan fried seabass served on a bed of herbed potatoes, with green peas, pimientos & topped with caper cream sauce	£20.00
GRILLED RACK OF LAMB Served with sautéed potatoes & tossed vegetables	£24.00
LAMB LASAGNE (FROM THE OVEN) Lamb mince layered with pasta sheets & slowly baked in the oven with cheese sauce	£16.50

VEGETARIAN MAIN COURSE

SPICY VEGETABLE RISOTTO Arborio rice slowly cooked with tomato sauce, broccoli, artichokes, green peas, artichokes & chillies	£14.00
VEG CANNELLONI (FROM THE OVEN) Pasta filled with spinach & ricotta, baked with tomato sauce, coriander pesto & cheese sauce	£14.50
VEG LASAGNE (FROM THE OVEN) Grilled exotic vegetables layered with pasta sheets & baked in the oven with cheese sauce	£14.50

SIDES

FRIES vg	£5.00
PICANTE FRIES vg	£6.00
CAJUN POTATO WEDGES vg	£5.00
GARLIC BROCCOLI vg	£5.00

SALADS

CHEFS SPECIAL CAESAR SALAD Served with grilled chicken & our special Caesar dressing	£13.00
VEG CAESAR SALAD v A classic served with our special Caesar dressing and topped with parmesan	£10.00
HOUSE SALAD vg A refreshing salad of mixed leaves with olives, cucumber, cherry tomatoes & tossed in house dressing	£9.00
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD v Refreshing salad of cucumber, tomato, onions, peppers, fresh mixed leaves with oregano & topped with feta cheese	£10.00

DESSERTS

SELECTION OF ICE-CREAMS & SORBETS Choose from – strawberry, vanilla, chocolate, pistachio, caramel, oreo or bubble gum. Lemon & mango sorbets.	£2.50
SIGNATURE SWEET WAFFLES Fluffy waffles served with delicious pistachio ice-cream, hot chocolate pouring sauce & berries	£6.50
CARAMEL CHURROS With a light caramel inside. Dunk them in our indulgent caramel sauce	£6.50
WARM BROWNIE Heavenly chocolate brownie served with vanilla ice-cream and topped with chocolate sauce & berries	£7.50
TIRAMISU The all time favourite creamy dreamy coffee flavoured Italian desert - a Blue Zenzer favourite	£6.50

CELEBRATING SOMETHING SPECIAL SOON?

Did you know we offer bespoke packages across the venue for every occasion?

EMAIL US TO PLAN YOUR EVENT WITH BIGSHOTS TODAY!

enquires@bigshotsgolfuk.com